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Monday, 20 May 2002

9:00-9:05
9:05-9:20
9:20-10:20
10:20-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:40

2:40-3:00

3:00-3:10

3:10

Welcome (Martin Elvis)

Chandra Overview (Martin Elvis)

Introduction to X—Ray Data Analysis (Dave Huenemoerder)
Introduction to CIAO (Antonella Fruscione)

Introduction to the Chandra Archive (Sherry Winkelman)

BREAK

Introduction to S—-Lang (Doug Burke)

Introduction to Sherpa (Aneta Siemiginowska)

LUNCH

Calibration Issues (Hank Donnelly)
Aspect Issues (Tom Aldcroft)
PSF Issues (Margarita Karovska)

Introduction to Hands—-on Session (Liz Galle)

BREAK; Hands—on Session starts
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6:30 Hands—on Session ends

Please note: another group has the auditorium reserved for 7:00 PM, so
visitors will not be able to use the computers any later than 6:30 PM.

Tuesday, 21 May 2002
9:00-9:45 Source Detection (Adam Dobrzycki)

9:45-10:45 Statistics in the X-ray Regime (Peter Freeman)

10:45-11:15 BREAK

11:15-11:45 Introduction to Grating Analysis (Randall Smith)
11:45 Hands-on Session starts
6:30 Hands-on Session ends
Wednesday, 22 May 2002
9:00-10:30 Analysis of Point-like and Extended ACIS sources (Mike Wise, Doug Burke)

10:30-11:00 Introduction to Timing Analysis (Casey Law, Mike Nowak)

11:00 BREAK

11:30-12:15 Pileup Discussion (John Davis)
12:15 Hands-on Session starts

4:15 Workshop ends

The information previously available on this page has been moved _to the Travel & L odging and Workshop
Preparation pages.
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