

URL: <u>http://cxc.harvard.edu/ciao3.4/workshop/may02/schedule.html</u> Last modified: 26 September 2006

4th Chandra/CIAO Workshop Program Schedule

Return to May Workshop Index

Monday, 20 May 2002

•	-
9:00-9:05	Welcome (Martin Elvis)
9:05-9:20	Chandra Overview (Martin Elvis)
9:20-10:20	Introduction to X-Ray Data Analysis (Dave Huenemoerder)
10:20-10:50	Introduction to CIAO (Antonella Fruscione)
10:50-11:00	Introduction to the Chandra Archive (Sherry Winkelman)
11:00-11:30	BREAK
11:30-12:00	Introduction to S-Lang (Doug Burke)
12:00-12:30	Introduction to Sherpa (Aneta Siemiginowska)
12:30-2:00	LUNCH
2:00-2:20	Calibration Issues (Hank Donnelly)
2:20-2:40	Aspect Issues (Tom Aldcroft)
2:40-3:00	PSF Issues (Margarita Karovska)

- 3:00–3:10 Introduction to Hands–on Session (Liz Galle)
 - 3:10 BREAK; Hands-on Session starts

6:30 Hands-on Session ends

Please note: another group has the auditorium reserved for 7:00 PM, so visitors will not be able to use the computers any later than 6:30 PM.

Tuesday, 21 May 2002

- 9:00–9:45 Source Detection (Adam Dobrzycki)
- 9:45–10:45 Statistics in the X–ray Regime (Peter Freeman)

10:45-11:15 BREAK

- 11:15–11:45 Introduction to Grating Analysis (Randall Smith)
 - 11:45 Hands-on Session starts
 - 6:30 Hands-on Session ends

Wednesday, 22 May 2002

- 9:00–10:30 Analysis of Point–like and Extended ACIS sources (Mike Wise, Doug Burke)
- 10:30–11:00 Introduction to Timing Analysis (Casey Law, Mike Nowak)

11:00 BREAK

- 11:30–12:15 Pileup Discussion (John Davis)
 - 12:15 Hands-on Session starts
 - 4:15 Workshop ends

The information previously available on this page has been moved to the <u>Travel & Lodging</u> and <u>Workshop</u> <u>Preparation</u> pages.

The Chandra X–Ray Center (CXC) is operated for NASA by the Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory. 60 Garden Street, Cambridge, MA 02138 USA. Smithsonian Institution, Copyright © 1998–2006. All rights reserved.

URL: <u>http://cxc.harvard.edu/ciao3.4/workshop/may02/schedule.html</u> Last modified: 26 September 2006